11/6/2018	Division of Corporations Florada Department of State	Dai			
	Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fa (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the doct				
	(((H18000320394 3)))				
	H180003203943ABC/				
	Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser Doing so will generate another cover sheet.				
	To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383				
	From: Account Name : REGISTERED AGENTS INC. Account Number : I20090000081 Phone : (307)200-2803 Fax Number : (855)330-1010	- <b>13</b> - ::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::			
	**Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.**				
	Email Address:				
	Foreign Limited Liability Company IMMOBILIER CLEVELAND LLC	_			
	Certificate of Status 0 Certified Copy 0 Page Count 03 Estimated Charge \$125.00				
r -	Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu	Неір			

 $\bigcirc$ 

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLANCE WITH SECTION 605.0002, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IN SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN TIMITED HABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE SEATE OF FLORIDA:

## 1 IMMOBILIER CLEVELAND LLC

•

٠

(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

, Ohio	nine adopted for the purpose of transacting business in 13		83-2311342		
	het foreign limited hability company is organized)	.•.	(Pil number, it ap	pheable)	
<sub>4.</sub> <u>N/A</u>	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to (See sections 605 (2004 & 605,0205, E.S. to determ	o registration	) abult(y)	-	۸ ب
5 3030 N. Rocky Point Dr.		6.	3030 N. Rocky Point Dr.		
(Street Address of STE 150A		-	(Mailing Address) STE 150A		
Tampa, FL 3360	7		Tampa, FL 33607		- 1
7. Name and street addre	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Bo	x <u>NOT</u> ;	ecceptable)	••	- - -
Name:	Registered Agents Inc.			, . •	<u> </u>
Office Address:	3030 N. Rocky Point Dr. STE	E 150A			
	Татра		Florida 33607	_	
	(City)		(Zip code)		

## Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

.5	see 11-		
	(Registered agent	's signature)	
8. The name, title or capacity <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	y and address of the person(s) who l <u>Name and Address:</u>	has/have authority to manage is/are: <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	Name and Address:
Member	benoit malige 3030 N. Rocky Polnt Dr. Ste 150A Tampa, FL 33607		
Member	thibaut gueant 3030 N. Recky Point Dr. 5th 150A Tampa, FC 33507		

(Use attachments if necessary)

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

	Kilm Tank	
	Signature of an authorized person	
Dilay Dark		

Riley	Park
-------	------

Typed or priated name of signee

## UNITED STATES OF AMERICA STATE OF OHIO OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Jon Husted, do hereby certify that I am the duly elected, qualified and present acting Secretary of State for the State of Ohio, and as such have custody of the records of Ohio and Foreign business entities; that said records show IMMOBILIER CLEVELAND LLC, an Ohio For Profit Limited Liability Company, Registration Number 4245947, was organized within the State of Ohio on October 23, 2018, is currently in FULL FORCE AND EFFECT upon the records of this office.



Witness my hand and the seal of the Secretary of State at Columbus, Ohio this 6th day of November, A.D. 2018.

Jon Haster

**Ohio Secretary of State** 

Validation Number: 201831003226